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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 4th round, Match #32

Friday, 29.08.2025, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 29°C. Spectators: 80

«UCSA» Tarasivka

0 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Barantsov Kyrylo
81 Popravka Yehor
4 Balaba Nazar
45 Sabiiev Dmytro
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
7 Sytnykov Mykyta
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
19 Zherebetskyi Matvii

Substitutes
12 Postemskyi Oleksandr
27 Vasin Maksym
3 Sydorenko Danylo
16 De Souza Nasimento Hilerme
5 Yevdokymov Anton
47 Dziubuk Illia
22 Petruk Nikita
18 Lebediev Serhii
78 Vendell
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu
99 Artem
36 Amilakhanov Tymur

Coach
Mendes Ribeiro Anderson

12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
27 Sukhar Tymofii
39 Skyba Yevhenii
95 Lopyronok Maksym
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav (C)
13 Osman Oleksandr
6 Skliar Oleksandr
80 Ryce
30 Romaniuk Yurii
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
19 Kohut M.

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
24 Jarju Moses
4 Kratov Mahomed
34 Khacheridi Yevgen
17 Kohut I.
28 Habelok Artem
3 Yermakov Vitalii
22 Riazantsev Yevhenii
20 Stepovyi Nikita

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

Referee:
Lapko Stepan
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Zaporizhskyi Artem
4th Official:
Skrypnyk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Yermakova Oksana
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #32
Friday, 29.08.2025, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 29°C. Spectators: 80

«UCSA» Tarasivka 0 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
45 Sabiiev Dmytro 43'

46' 27 Sukhar Tymofii
17 Kohut I.

46' 39 Skyba Yevhenii
34 Khacheridi Yevgen

10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
78 Vendell 46'

47' 30 Romaniuk Yurii

7 Sytnykov Mykyta 48'

57' 80 Ryce
28 Habelok Artem

4 Balaba Nazar 64'

64' 17 Kohut I.

73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu 68'

19 Zherebetskyi Matvii
22 Petruk Nikita 68'

21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus 70'

6 Yuvkhymets Roman
47 Dziubuk Illia 74'

79' 13 Osman Oleksandr
3 Yermakov Vitalii

82' 6 Skliar Oleksandr

86' 19 Kohut M.
24 Jarju Moses

21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
16 De Souza Nasimento Hilerme 89'

16 De Souza Nasimento Hilerme 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


